

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 286 OF 2014
[FOR PREL. HEARING]

M/S KONE ELEVATOR INDIA (P) LTD & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. B. Raveendran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 9.5.2014.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master